
Home 
Date Opponent Time 
Sat. Sep. 15 Wallaceburg 7:30pm 
Sat. Sep. 22 Amherstburg 7:30pm 
Sat. Sep. 29 Dresden 7:30pm 
Sat. Oct. 6 Wheatley 7:30pm 
Wed. Oct. 10 Lakeshore 8:00pm 
Sat. Oct. 13 Blenheim 7:30pm 
Sat. Oct. 20 Petrolia 7:30pm 
Sat. Oct. 27 Wallaceburg 7:30pm 
Sat. Nov. 3 Amherstburg 7:30pm 
Wed. Nov. 7 Lakeshore 8:00pm 
Sat. Nov. 10 Wheatley 7:30pm 
Sat. Nov. 17 Dresden 7:30pm 
Sat. Dec. 1 Wallaceburg 7:30pm 
Sat. Dec. 8 Blenheim 7:30pm 
Sat. Dec. 15 Essex 7:30pm 
Sat. Dec. 22 Petrolia 7:30pm 
Wed. Jan. 2 Lakeshore 8:00pm 
Sat. Jan. 12 Essex 7:30pm 
Sat. Jan. 19 Dresden 7:30pm 
Sat. Jan. 26 Petrolia 7:30pm 
 
 
 
 


